Jun 25 2024 (11:11) India Rail Info 1

Muzaffarpur - Anand Vihar Terminal Special Fare AC Summer Special/05251 - ACExp - ECR
BTH/Bettiah to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
18h Om - 903 km - 8 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 18:00 0 |1 0 64 |57 |ECR
2 |BMKI |Bapudham Motihari 19:15 19:20 5m |0 |1 80 |41 |66 |ECR
3 [SGL Sagauli Junction 19:50 19:52 2m (0 |1 101 |65 ECR
4 (BTH |[Bettiah 20:13 20:15 2m [0 |1 123 |37 |65 |ECR
5 NKE |NarkatiaganjJunction 21:15 21:25 10m |0 |1 160 |107 ECR
6 |BUG |Bagaha 21:48 21:50 2m [0 |1 201 (24 ECR
7 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 02:20 02:30 10m |0 |2 |310 |69 |84 |NER
8 |BST |Basti 03:25 03:27 2m [0 (2 |373 |84 (91 |NER
9 GD Gonda Junction 04:30 04:32 2m [0 |2 462 |54 |[105 [NER
10 |[STP  |Sitapur Junction 07:30 07:40 10m [0 |2 (621 [80 (136 [NER
11 [MB Moradabad Junction 10:50 10:55 5m |0 |2 873 |55 [193 |NR
12 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 13:30 13:35 5m [0 |2 1014 {19 (217 |NR
13 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal [14:15 0 |2 1026 |- 207 |NR

Jun 252024 (11:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



